MFI-LX800 Industrial Book Size PC
Specification
Motherboard specification:
All in one designed with VGA , LAN , sound on board.
Industrial circuit and components designed.
Chip sets: AMD LX800 + CS5536
CPU: AMD LX800 fan less low power CPU embedded ( 0.9 watt )
Lan : 1x10/100 or 10/100/1000 Mbit on board ( 2nd Lan 10/100 or 10/100/1000 Mbit optional )

Onboard FDD connector
MFI-LX800 Mini ITX Motherboard
Ordering Information:
1. MFI-LX800-1L-2S :    one 10/100 MB Lan , 2 COM ports.
2. MFI-LX800-1L-G-2S :  one 10/100/1000 MB Lan , 2 COM ports.
3. MFI-LX800-1L-6S :    one 10/100 MB Lan , 6 COM ports.
4. MFI-LX800-1L-G-6S :  one 10/100/1000 MB Lan , 6 COM ports.
5. MFI-LX800-2L-2S :    two 10/100 MB Lan , 2 COM ports
6. MFI-LX800-2L-G-2S :  two 10/100/1000 MB Lan , 2 COM ports.
7. MFI-LX800-2L-6S :    two 10/100 MB Lan , 6 COM ports.
   8. MFI-LX800-2L-G-6S :  two 10/100/1000 MB Lan , 6 COM ports.